
October 30, 2021

Race Date 2021 UMAC XC Championship

Overall Finish List
Men

Men's 8K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Jeremiah Vanacker Crown6152 26:53.61   1 SO 3:22/K
Tyler Finger Wis.-Superior6197 27:02.02   2 SR 3:23/K
Derrick Moe Wis.-Superior6201 27:17.33   3 JR 3:25/K
Ryan Maertz Martin Luther6160 27:45.54   4 JR 3:28/K
Michael Butterfield Wis.-Superior6194 28:00.65   5 FR 3:30/K
Jakin Anderson Bethany Lutheran6140 28:09.46   6 SR 3:31/K
Grant Strukel Minnesota-Morris6175 28:24.87   7 SO 3:33/K
Camden Sulzle Martin Luther6163 28:25.88   8 SO 3:33/K
Gregory Peterson Minnesota-Morris6172 28:45.19   9 SO 3:36/K
Luke Wegner Martin Luther6164 28:47.110  10 FR 3:36/K
Nate Huju Wis.-Superior6199 28:50.611  11 FR 3:36/K
Joshua Zander Martin Luther6165 28:52.412  12 SO 3:37/K
Micah Schibbelhut Martin Luther6162 28:53.213  13 FR 3:37/K
Grady Larsen Minnesota-Morris6170 29:00.114  14 SO 3:38/K
Kieran Johnson Wis.-Superior6200 29:03.715  15 FR 3:38/K
Mitchell Hammer Wis.-Superior6198 29:06.116  16 SO 3:38/K
Austin Carlson Crown6148 29:08.317  17 FR 3:39/K
Caleb Lash Martin Luther6158 29:09.918  18 SO 3:39/K
Rory Shackelford Minnesota-Morris6174 29:17.419  19 SO 3:40/K
Max Kivi Minnesota-Morris6168 29:18.620  20 JR 3:40/K
Evan Leonidas Minnesota-Morris6205 29:25.121  21 SO 3:41/K
Trace Edmondson Bethany Lutheran6141 29:25.722  22 SO 3:41/K
Calvin Nelson Minnesota-Morris6171 29:25.723  23 FR 3:41/K
David Collins Wis.-Superior6195 29:36.924  24 FR 3:42/K
Titus Wiggins Crown6153 29:47.825  25 FR 3:43/K
Josiah Loersch Martin Luther6159 29:58.726  26 SO 3:45/K
Joel Kuopp Minnesota-Morris6169 30:02.6(> 7)  27 JR 3:45/K
Anthony Rozycki Minnesota-Morris6173 30:16.5(> 7)  28 SO 3:47/K
Nate Moser Northwestern (Minn.)6190 30:17.827  29 FR 3:47/K
Josiah Hoppe Bethany Lutheran6142 30:21.228  30 FR 3:48/K
Carter Jack Bethany Lutheran6143 30:23.029  31 FR 3:48/K
Jacob Kephart Northwestern (Minn.)6187 30:25.130  32 FR 3:48/K
Alvin Kipkoech Bethany Lutheran6144 30:34.031  33 FR 3:49/K
Alex Martin Crown6150 30:40.332  34 FR 3:50/K
Jeremiah Osterlund Crown6151 30:44.633  35 FR 3:51/K
Beck Pope Northland6181 30:53.234  36 SO 3:52/K
Aidan Doherty Wis.-Superior6196 31:11.7(> 7)  37 FR 3:54/K
Nathan Franz Northwestern (Minn.)6186 31:15.335  38 FR 3:54/K
Connor Nelson Wis.-Superior6202 31:29.8(> 7)  39 JR 3:56/K
Nathan Wildauer Bethany Lutheran6146 31:48.636  40 SO 3:59/K
Conner Fitzgerald Minnesota-Morris6167 32:13.2(> 7)  41 JR 4:02/K
Jack Campbell North Central (Minn.)6176 32:19.1(< 5)  42 JR 4:02/K
Gabriel Brand Minnesota-Morris6166 32:22.0(> 7)  43 SR 4:03/K
Tristan Thompson Northwestern (Minn.)6193 32:35.237  44 SO 4:04/K
Xerxes MacHtemes Bethany Lutheran6145 32:42.438  45 FR 4:05/K
Zachary Reese Wis.-Superior6204 32:46.4(> 7)  46 FR 4:06/K
Ben Lundsten Northwestern (Minn.)6188 32:47.339  47 SO 4:06/K
Caleb Carlovsky Martin Luther6154 33:01.0(> 7)  48 FR 4:08/K
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October 30, 2021

Race Date 2021 UMAC XC Championship

Overall Finish List
Men

Men's 8K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Brent Reller Northwestern (Minn.)6191 33:13.440  49 SR 4:09/K
Gabe Arens Crown6147 33:54.841  50 FR 4:14/K
Michael Herr-Zielke North Central (Minn.)6178 34:30.8(< 5)  51 FR 4:19/K
Kelby Youngberg Northland6185 34:37.442  52 FR 4:20/K
Collin McDonald Northwestern (Minn.)6189 35:15.343  53 SO 4:24/K
Joshua Porter Wis.-Superior6203 35:25.1(> 7)  54 SO 4:26/K
Teddy Uehling Northland6184 35:41.144  55 FR 4:28/K
Cody Pfaller Northland6180 35:50.045  56 FR 4:29/K
Christian Huonder Martin Luther6157 35:59.5(> 7)  57 JR 4:30/K
James Carter Martin Luther6155 36:20.8(> 7)  58 SO 4:33/K
Payton Solberg Northland6183 37:55.646  59 FR 4:44/K
Justin Peter Martin Luther6161 38:10.5(> 7)  60 FR 4:46/K
Nathan Swan Northwestern (Minn.)6192 38:54.9(> 7)  61 JR 4:52/K
Elijah Hill Martin Luther6156 39:23.0(> 7)  62 FR 4:55/K
Ethan Nabong Northland6179 43:18.447  63 SO 5:25/K
Matt Traeger Northland6182 44:24.548  64 FR 5:33/K
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October 30, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date 2021 UMAC XC Championship

Men

Men's 8K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   36

Team - Wis.-Superior

28:02.9Average Time:

6197     2 27:02.02 27:02.0    1 SR 0:00.0Tyler Finger
6201     3 27:17.35 54:19.3    2 JR 0:15.3Derrick Moe
6194     5 28:00.610 1:22:19.9    3 FR 0:58.6Michael Butterfield
6199    11 28:50.621 1:51:10.5    4 FR 1:48.6Nate Huju
6200    15 29:03.736 2:20:14.2    5 FR 2:01.7Kieran Johnson
6198 (16) 29:06.1(52) 2:49:20.3    6 SO 2:04.1Mitchell Hammer
6195 (24) 29:36.9(76) 3:18:57.2    7 FR 2:34.9David Collins
6196 More Than  7 31:11.7 3:50:08.9    8 FR 4:09.7Aidan Doherty
6202 More Than  7 31:29.8 4:21:38.7    9 JR 4:27.8Connor Nelson
6204 More Than  7 32:46.4 4:54:25.1   10 FR 5:44.4Zachary Reese
6203 More Than  7 35:25.1 5:29:50.2   11 SO 8:23.1Joshua Porter

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   47

Team - Martin Luther

28:32.8Average Time:

6160     4 27:45.54 27:45.5    1 JR 0:00.0Ryan Maertz
6163     8 28:25.812 56:11.3    2 SO 0:40.3Camden Sulzle
6164    10 28:47.122 1:24:58.4    3 FR 1:01.6Luke Wegner
6165    12 28:52.434 1:53:50.8    4 SO 1:06.9Joshua Zander
6162    13 28:53.247 2:22:44.0    5 FR 1:07.7Micah Schibbelhut
6158 (18) 29:09.9(65) 2:51:53.9    6 SO 1:24.4Caleb Lash
6159 (26) 29:58.7(91) 3:21:52.6    7 SO 2:13.2Josiah Loersch
6154 More Than  7 33:01.0 3:54:53.6    8 FR 5:15.5Caleb Carlovsky
6157 More Than  7 35:59.5 4:30:53.1    9 JR 8:14.0Christian Huonder
6155 More Than  7 36:20.8 5:07:13.9   10 SO 8:35.3James Carter
6161 More Than  7 38:10.5 5:45:24.4   11 FR 10:25.0Justin Peter
6156 More Than  7 39:23.0 6:24:47.4   12 FR 11:37.5Elijah Hill

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   69

Team - Minnesota-Morris

28:57.2Average Time:

6175     7 28:24.87 28:24.8    1 SO 0:00.0Grant Strukel
6172     9 28:45.116 57:09.9    2 SO 0:20.3Gregory Peterson
6170    14 29:00.130 1:26:10.0    3 SO 0:35.3Grady Larsen
6174    19 29:17.449 1:55:27.4    4 SO 0:52.6Rory Shackelford
6168    20 29:18.669 2:24:46.0    5 JR 0:53.8Max Kivi
6205 (21) 29:25.1(90) 2:54:11.1    6 SO 1:00.3Evan Leonidas
6171 (23) 29:25.7(113) 3:23:36.8    7 FR 1:00.9Calvin Nelson
6169 More Than  7 30:02.6 3:53:39.4    8 JR 1:37.8Joel Kuopp
6173 More Than  7 30:16.5 4:23:55.9    9 SO 1:51.7Anthony Rozycki
6167 More Than  7 32:13.2 4:56:09.1   10 JR 3:48.4Conner Fitzgerald
6166 More Than  7 32:22.0 5:28:31.1   11 SR 3:57.2Gabriel Brand
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October 30, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date 2021 UMAC XC Championship

Men

Men's 8K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     4
Team Score (places):  108

Team - Crown

29:27.0Average Time:

6152     1 26:53.61 26:53.6    1 SO 0:00.0Jeremiah Vanacker
6148    17 29:08.318 56:01.9    2 FR 2:14.7Austin Carlson
6153    25 29:47.843 1:25:49.7    3 FR 2:54.2Titus Wiggins
6150    32 30:40.375 1:56:30.0    4 FR 3:46.7Alex Martin
6151    33 30:44.6108 2:27:14.6    5 FR 3:51.0Jeremiah Osterlund
6147 (41) 33:54.8(149) 3:01:09.4    6 FR 7:01.2Gabe Arens

Finish Position -     5
Team Score (places):  116

Team - Bethany Lutheran

29:46.7Average Time:

6140     6 28:09.46 28:09.4    1 SR 0:00.0Jakin Anderson
6141    22 29:25.728 57:35.1    2 SO 1:16.3Trace Edmondson
6142    28 30:21.256 1:27:56.3    3 FR 2:11.8Josiah Hoppe
6143    29 30:23.085 1:58:19.3    4 FR 2:13.6Carter Jack
6144    31 30:34.0116 2:28:53.3    5 FR 2:24.6Alvin Kipkoech
6146 (36) 31:48.6(152) 3:00:41.9    6 SO 3:39.2Nathan Wildauer
6145 (38) 32:42.4(190) 3:33:24.3    7 FR 4:33.0Xerxes MacHtemes

Finish Position -     6
Team Score (places):  168

Team - Northwestern (Minn.)

31:28.2Average Time:

6190    27 30:17.827 30:17.8    1 FR 0:00.0Nate Moser
6187    30 30:25.157 1:00:42.9    2 FR 0:07.3Jacob Kephart
6186    35 31:15.392 1:31:58.2    3 FR 0:57.5Nathan Franz
6193    37 32:35.2129 2:04:33.4    4 SO 2:17.4Tristan Thompson
6188    39 32:47.3168 2:37:20.7    5 SO 2:29.5Ben Lundsten
6191 (40) 33:13.4(208) 3:10:34.1    6 SR 2:55.6Brent Reller
6189 (43) 35:15.3(251) 3:45:49.4    7 SO 4:57.5Collin McDonald
6192 More Than  7 38:54.9 4:24:44.3    8 JR 8:37.1Nathan Swan

Finish Position -     7
Team Score (places):  211

Team - Northland

34:59.5Average Time:

6181    34 30:53.234 30:53.2    1 SO 0:00.0Beck Pope
6185    42 34:37.476 1:05:30.6    2 FR 3:44.2Kelby Youngberg
6184    44 35:41.1120 1:41:11.7    3 FR 4:47.9Teddy Uehling
6180    45 35:50.0165 2:17:01.7    4 FR 4:56.8Cody Pfaller
6183    46 37:55.6211 2:54:57.3    5 FR 7:02.4Payton Solberg
6179 (47) 43:18.4(258) 3:38:15.7    6 SO 12:25.2Ethan Nabong
6182 (48) 44:24.5(306) 4:22:40.2    7 FR 13:31.3Matt Traeger
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October 30, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date 2021 UMAC XC Championship

Men

Men's 8K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - North Central (Minn.)
Average Time:

6176 Less Than  5 32:19.1 32:19.1    1 JR 0:00.0Jack Campbell
6178 Less Than  5 34:30.8 1:06:49.9    2 FR 2:11.7Michael Herr-Zielke
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